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Mass
Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Joseph D. McKenna

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

10

11

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name
Harry Pappas
Jerard Rice

John Redick
Joscelyn Young
Lynda Shoup

Mark J. Mandeville
Myrna Colon
Nekel May-Speight
Pamela Redick
Rachel King

Rosa Colon

Recipient Name

City
Webster
Webster
Webster
Sutton
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster

Webster

City

12 Sutton Free Public Library  Sutton

Festivals & Projects

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total $55,000

Grant Amount
$21,980

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total $21,980
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Recipient Name City
13 Town of Webster Webster

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
14 Douglas Cultural Council ~ Douglas
15 Oxford Cultural Council Oxford
16 Sutton Cultural Council Sutton

17 Uxbridge Cultural Council  Uxbridge

18 Webster Cultural Council Webster

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative Joseph D. McKenna Total

Grand Total

Grant Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant Amount

$8,100
$12,600
$7,300
$9,900
$16,000
$53,900
$133,380
$133,380
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