

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Joseph D. McKenna

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Harry Pappas	Webster		\$5,000
2	Jerard Rice	Webster		\$5,000
3	John Redick	Webster		\$5,000
4	Joscelyn Young	Sutton		\$5,000
5	Lynda Shoup	Webster		\$5,000
6	Mark J. Mandeville	Webster		\$5,000
7	Myrna Colón	Webster		\$5,000
8	Nekel May-Speight	Webster		\$5,000
9	Pamela Redick	Webster		\$5,000
10	Rachel King	Webster		\$5,000
11	Rosa Colon	Webster		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$55,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
12	Sutton Free Public Library	Sutton		\$21,980
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$21,980

Festivals & Projects



FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Reci	pient Name	City		Grant Amount
13 Tow	n of Webster	Webster		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$2,500

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
14 Douglas Cultural Council	Douglas		\$8,100
15 Oxford Cultural Council	Oxford		\$12,600
16 Sutton Cultural Council	Sutton		\$7,300
17 Uxbridge Cultural Council	Uxbridge		\$9,900
18 Webster Cultural Council	Webster		\$16,000
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$53,900
		Representative Joseph D. McKenna Total	\$133,380
		Grand Total	\$133,380